
SHEET: 1/2

SET 1

SET 2

ART. NUMBER: 43468
MODEL:  ELECTRIC MIXER, MX 950 PLUS

ELECTRIC MIXER, MX 950 PLUS



SHEET: 2/2
ART. NUMBER: 43468

MODEL:  ELECTRIC MIXER, MX 950 PLUS

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 A00323 OUTPUT SPINDLE 1

2 A00324 CIRCLIP 1

3 A00325 OIL SEAL 1

4 A00326 BEARING 6002-2RS 1

5 A00327 SCREW ST4X55 2

6 A00328 SCREW ST4X60 2

SET1 (7+17) A00329 GEAR BOX AND MIDDLE COVER 1

8 A00257 COLUMN PIN 1

9 A00330 GEAR 1

10 A00331 WOODRUFF KEY 2

11 A00332 CIRCLIP 1

12 A00333 BEARING 627-2RS 1

13 A00334 SCREW M4X6 1

14 A00335 STORAGE CARD BOARD 1

15 A00336 OIL STORAGE BLOCK 1

16 A00337 RUBBER COLUMN 1

18 A00339 BEARING 609-2RS 1

19 A00340 ARMATURE 1

20 A00341 RETAINING RING 1

21 A00342 BEARING SLEEVE 1

22 A00343 HOUSING RARE COVER 1

23 A00344 COIL SPRING 2

24 A00345 CARBON BRUSH 1

25 A00346 SCREW ST3X8 4

26 A00347 COPPER BRUSH HOLDER 2

27 A00348 TRADEMARK 1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
28 A00349 STAND BAR 1 2

SET2 (29+52) A00350 HANDLE COVER AND HOUSING 1

30 A00351 SCREW ST4X16 14

31 A00352 STAND BAR 2 2

32 A00353 RUBBER COLUMN 1

33 A00354 BEARING 606-2RS 1

34 A00355 CIRCLIP FOR 1

35 A00356 FIRST DRIVEN GEAR 1

36 A00357 SECOND GEAR SHAFT 1

37 A00358 FLAT HEAD PIN 2

38 A00359 BEARING 626-2RS 1

39 A00360 BEARING 607-2RS 2

40 A00361 CIRCLIP 1

41 A00362 SECOND DRIVEN GEAR 1

42 A00363 THIRD GEAR SHAFT 1

43 A00364 CAPACITOR 1

44 A00365 SWITCH 1

45 A00366 CORD ANCHOR 1

46 A00367 SCREW ST4X14 2

47 A00368 STATOR 1

48 A00369 SCREW ST4X65 2

49 A00370 AIR DEFLECTOR 1

50 A00371 CORD 1

51 A00372 CORD SLEEVE 1

53 A00374 NAMEPLATE 1

ELECTRIC MIXER, MX 950 PLUS


